= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R
O
F
E
S
S

Replacement Covers
SSSP-10
SST-32
SSLB-25
SSSP-6
R
SSET-5
Replacement Covers
Replacement Covers
Replacement Covers
NEW
SIZES
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
SST-8 8 Qt 10" x 7" Set 4 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SST-12 12 Qt 11-1/2" x 7-3/8" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SST-16 16 Qt 11-5/8" x 10" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SST-20 20 Qt 12-3/8" x 10-5/8" Set 4 SSTC-20 Each 6/12
SST-24 24 Qt 14" x 10-1/2" Set 2 SSTC-24 Each 6
SST-32 32 Qt 15" x 12-1/8" Set 2 SSTC-32 Each 6
SST-40 40 Qt 16-5/8" x 12-1/4" Set 2 SSTC-40 Each 6
SST-60 60 Qt 18-5/8" x 17" Set 1 SSTC-60 Each 6
SST-80 80 Qt 20-5/8" x 19" Set 1 SSTC-80 Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
SSSP-2 2 Qt 6-7/8" x 3-7/8" Set 6 SSTC-2 Each 6
SSSP-3 3.5 Qt 8-3/8" x 4-1/4" Set 6 SSTC-8F Each 6/12
SSSP-4 4.5 Qt 8-3/8" x 5-5/8" Set 6 SSTC-8F Each 6/12
SSSP-6 6 Qt 9-15/16" x 5-1/8" Set 6 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSSP-7 7.5 Qt w/
Helper Handle
10" x 6-1/8" Set 2 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSSP-10 10 Qt w/ Helper
Handle
11-9/16" x 6-1/4" Set 2 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
SSLB-8 8 Qt 11" x 5-1/8" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SSLB-10 10 Qt 11-11/16" x 5-1/2" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SSLB-15 15 Qt 15-1/16" x 8" Set 4 SSTC-32 Each 6
SSLB-20 20 Qt 16-5/8" x 8" Set 4 SSTC-40 Each 6
SSLB-25 25 Qt 18-5/8" x 8" Set 2 SSTC-60 Each 6
SSLB-30 30 Qt 20-1/2" x 8" Set 2 SSTC-80 Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
SSET-3 3 Qt 10" x 2-3/4" Each 6 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSET-5 5 Qt 12-3/8" x 3-1/8" Each 4 SSTC-20 Each 6/12

IS THE #1 CHOICE OF
PROFESSIONAL CHEFS
R
R
R
R
Item Description SIZE UOM Case
FPT3-7   7" 7-1/2" x 2-3/8" Each 6
FPT3-8   8" 8-1/2" x 2-1/4" Each 6
FPT3-10 10" 10-5/8" x 3" Each 6
FPT3-12 12" 12-1/2" x 3-1/2" Each 6
FPT3-14 14" 14-1/2" x 4-3/8" Each 6
Item Description Size UOM Case
SSFP-8 8" 8" x 1-1/2" Each 6
SSFP-9 9-1/2" 9-1/2" x 1-3/4" Each 6
SSFP-11 11" 11" x 2" Each 6
SSFP-12 12", Help Hdl. 12-1/2" x 2" Each 2
SSFP-14 14", Help Hdl. 14-1/4" x 2-1/2" Each 2
Item Description Size UOM Case
SSFP-8NS 8" 8" x 1-1/2" Each 6
SSFP-9NS 9-1/2" 9-1/2" x 1-3/4" Each 6
SSFP-11NS 11" 11" x 2" Each 6
SSFP-12NS 12", Help Hdl. 12-1/2" x 2" Each 2
SSFP-14NS 14", Help Hdl. 14-1/4" x 2-1/2" Each 2
Item Description UOM Case
SSTC-8F Cover for 8" Fry Pans Each 6/12
SSTC-8 Cover for 9-1/2" Fry Pans Each 6/12
SSTC-12 Cover for 10" and 11" Fry Pans Each 6/12
SSTC-12F Cover for 12" Fry Pans Each 6/12
SSTC-32 Cover for 14" Fry Pans Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R

Double Boilers & Perforated Steamers
♦♦ Induction-ready
♦♦Cover included
♦♦ Stainless steel
♦♦ Tri-ply bottom
Item Description UOM Case
SPC-7H 7-pc Set Set 2
Item Description UOM Case
CEP-4     4-Cup Set Set 6
Item Description Size UOM Case
SSDB-8 8 Qt
Double Boiler
9-1/2" x 6-3/4"
& 7-1/2"
Set 6
SSDB-12 12 Qt
Double Boiler
10-1/4" x
8-1/2" & 9-3/8"
Set 6
SSDB-16 16 Qt
Double Boiler
11" x 9-5/8" &
10-7/16"
Set 4
SSDB-20 20 Qt
Double Boiler
11-7/8" x 10-
5/8" & 11-7/16"
Set 4
SSDB-8S 8 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
9-1/2" x 6-3/4"
& 7-1/2"
Set 6
SSDB-12S 12 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
10-1/4" x
8-1/2" & 9-3/8"
Set 6
SSDB-16S 16 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11" x 9-5/8" &
10-7/16"
Set 4
SSDB-20S 20 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11-7/8" x 10-
5/8" & 11-7/16"
Set 4
SSTC-8 Replacement Cover for 8 Qt Each 6/12
SSTC-10 Replacement Cover for 12 Qt Each 6
SSTC-12 Replacement Cover for 16 Qt Each 6/12
SSTC-20 Replacement Cover for 20 Qt Each 6/12
p
R
O
F

R
AXSI-16
AXTI-3
Available in
march 2016
NEW
SIZE
Item Description UOM Case
ASP-2C For 8" Fry Pan Each 12
AXS-16C For 10" Fry Pan Each 6
AXS-20C For 12" Fry Pan Each 6
AXS-40C For 14" Fry Pan Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
AFPI-7H   7" DIa Each 6
AFPI-8H     8" Dia Each 6
AFPI-10H  10" Dia Each 6
AFPI-12H  12" Dia Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
AFPI-7NH   7" Dia Each 6
AFPI-8NH   8" Dia Each 6
AFPI-10NH 10" Dia Each 6
AFPI-12NH 12" Dia Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
AXSI-8 8 Qt Each 1
AXSI-10 10 Qt Each 1
AXSI-12 12 Qt Each 1
AXSI-16 16 Qt Each 1
Item Description UOM Case
AXTI-3 3 Qt Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p

EXCALIBUR COATING
IS THE #1 CHOICE OF
PROFESSIONAL CHEFS
EXCALIBUR COATING
IS THE #1 CHOICE OF
PROFESSIONAL CHEFS
R
R
R
R
R
AFP-10XC-H
Item Description UOM Case
AFP-7S   7" Dia Each 6
AFP-8S   8" Dia Each 6
AFP-10S 10" Dia Each 6
AFP-12S 12" Dia Each 6
AFP-14S 14" Dia Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
AFP-7   7" Dia Each 6
AFP-8   8" Dia Each 6
AFP-10 10" Dia Each 6
AFP-12 12" Dia Each 6
AFP-14 14" Dia Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
AFP-7NS   7" Dia Each 6
AFP-8NS   8" Dia Each 6
AFP-10NS 10" Dia Each 6
AFP-12NS 12" Dia Each 6
AFP-14NS 14" Dia Each 6
AFP-7NS-H   7" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-8NS-H   8" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-10NS-H 10" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-12NS-H 12" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-14NS-H 14" with Sleeve Each 6
Removable sleeves available, see page 126
Item Description UOM Case
AFP-7A   7" Dia Each 6
AFP-8A   8" Dia Each 6
AFP-10A 10" Dia Each 6
AFP-12A 12" Dia Each 6
AFP-14A 14" Dia Each 6
AFP-7A-H   7" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-8A-H   8" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-10A-H 10" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-12A-H 12" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-14A-H 14" with Sleeve Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
AFP-7XC   7" Dia Each 6
AFP-8XC   8" Dia Each 6
AFP-10XC 10" Dia Each 6
AFP-12XC 12" Dia Each 6
AFP-14XC 14" Dia Each 6
AFP-7XC-H   7" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-8XC-H   8" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-10XC-H 10" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-12XC-H 12" with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-14XC-H 14" with Sleeve Each 6
p
R
O
F

♦♦Deep-drawn structure for better strength and durability
♦♦ Thicker handles make lifting and carrying heavy pots easier
♦♦Made of 3003 aluminum - excellent for fast and even heat distribution
♦♦NSF listed
Extra Heavyweight Aluminum Stock PotS
Extra Heavyweight Aluminum Sauce PotS
Extra Heavyweight Aluminum Braziers
Covers
Covers
Covers
AXhb-28
AXHA-60
R
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item
UOM Case
AXHB-15 15 Qt 14" x 5-7/8" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXHB-18 18 Qt 16" x 5-13/32" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHB-24 24 Qt 18" x 5-5/8" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
AXHB-28 28 Qt 18" x 6-7/16" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item
UOM Case
AXHH-12 12 Qt 10" x 9-1/4" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXHH-16 16 Qt 10" x 12" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXHH-20 20 Qt 12" x 10-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXHH-24 24 Qt 12" x 12-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXHH-32 32 Qt 13" x 14" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXHH-40 40 Qt 14" x 15" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXHH-60 60 Qt 16" x 17" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHH-80 80 Qt 18" x 18-1/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item
UOM Case
AXHA-8 8 Qt 10" x 6-1/8" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXHA-14 14 Qt 12" x 7-3/4" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXHA-20 20 Qt 13" x 9-1/4" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXHA-26 26 Qt 14" x 10-1/4" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXHA-34 34 Qt 16" x 10-1/4" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHA-40 40 Qt 16" x 11-3/4" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHA-60 60 Qt 18" x 13-3/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R
O

♦♦Made of 3003 aluminum - excellent for fast and even heat distribution
♦♦NSF listed
Heavyweight Aluminum Stock PotS
Heavyweight Aluminum Sauce PotS
Heavyweight Aluminum Braziers
Covers
Covers
Covers
AXbZ-15
Heavyweight Aluminum Saute Pans Covers
R
AXAP-14
AXST-5
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
AXBZ-15   15 Qt 14-3/8" x 5-3/4" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXBZ-18   18 Qt 16-3/8" x 5-1/2" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXBZ-24   24 Qt 18-3/8" x 5-3/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
AXBZ-28 28 Qt 18-3/8" x 6-1/2" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
AXS-8     8.5 Qt 10" x 6-1/2" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-10    10 Qt 10" x 7-1/2" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-12    12 Qt 10" x 9" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-16    16 Qt 10" x 12" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-20    20 Qt 12" x 10-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXS-24    24 Qt 12" x 12-1/4" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXS-32    32 Qt 13" x 14" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXS-40    40 Qt 14" x 15" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXS-50 50 Qt 16" x 14" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXS-60    60 Qt 16" x 17" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXS-80    80 Qt 18" x 18-1/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM
Case
AXAP-8 8 Qt 10" x 6" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXAP-14   14 Qt 12" x 7-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXAP-20   20 Qt 13" x 9" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXAP-26   26 Qt 14" x 10" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXAP-34   34 Qt 16" x 10" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXAP-40 40 Qt 16" x 11-1/2" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
Item Description Size UOM Case Item UOM
Case
AXST-3 3 Qt 10" x 7-1/2" Each 6 AXS-16C Each 6
AXST-5 5 Qt 12" x 2-4/5" Each 6 AXS-20C Each 6

ALHP-12
ALHP-120H
Extra Heavyweight Aluminum Stock PotS
Extra Heavyweight Aluminum Sauce PotS
Extra Heavyweight Aluminum Braziers
Covers
Covers
Covers
ALBH-15
ASHP-8
Precision Aluminum Cookware
♦♦ 6.0 mm, 1/4" thickness
♦♦NSF listed, reinforced rim, superior strength, and durability
R
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ALHP-12 12 Qt 9.8" x 9.5" Each 1 ALPC-12 Each 6
ALHP-16 16 Qt 11" x 9.8"  Each 1 ALPC-16 Each 6
ALHP-20 20 Qt 11.8" x 11" Each 1 ALPC-20 Each 6
ALHP-24 24 Qt 12.6" x 11.4" Each 1 ALPC-24 Each 6
ALHP-32 32 Qt 13.8" x 12.6" Each 1 ALPC-32 Each 6
ALHP-40 40 Qt 14.6" x 14.4" Each 1 ALPC-40 Each 6
ALHP-60 60 Qt 17.3" x 16" Each 1 ALPC-60 Each 6
ALHP-80 80 Qt 19" x 17" Each 1 ALPC-80 Each 6
ALHP-100 100 Qt 20" x 17.7" Each 1 ALPC-100 Each 6
ALHP-120 120 Qt 21.7" x 19.5" Each 1 ALPC-120 Each 6
ALHP-140 140 Qt 22.8" x 20.3" Each 1 ALPC-140 Each 6
ALHP-160 160 Qt 22.8" x 23.2" Each 1 ALPC-140 Each 6
ALHP-120H 120 Qt, 4 Handles 21.7" x 19.5" Each 1 ALPC-120 Each 6
ALHP-140H 140 Qt, 4 Handles 22.8" x 20.3" Each 1 ALPC-140 Each 6
ALHP-160H 160 Qt, 4 Handles 22.8" x 23.2" Each 1 ALPC-140 Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ASHP-08 8 Qt 10.37" x 10.37" Each 1 ASSP-08C Each 6
ASHP-14 14 Qt 13.5" x 13.5" Each 1 ASSP-14C Each 6
ASHP-20 20 Qt 14.5" x 14.06" Each 1 ASSP-20C Each 6
ASHP-26 26 Qt 15.12" x 15.12" Each 1 ASSP-26C Each 6
ASHP-34 34 Qt 16.25" x 1.25" Each 1 ASSP-34C Each 6
ASHP-40 40 Qt 18" x 10" Each 1 ASSP-40C Each 6
ASHP-60 60 Qt 20" x 11" Each 1 ALPC-100 Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ALBH-15 15 Qt 13.8" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-32 Each 6
ALBH-18 18 Qt 15.8" x 5.5" Each 1 ALPC-50 Each 6
ALBH-24 24 Qt 17.3" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-60 Each 6
ALBH-28 28 Qt 20" x 5.3" Each 1 ALPC-100 Each 6
ALBH-35 35 Qt 21.7" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-120 Each 6
ALBH-40 40 Qt 22.8" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-140 Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R
O

ALB-15
ASSP-8
ALST-8
Winware Aluminum Cookware
♦♦ 4.0 mm, 3/16" thickness
♦♦NSF listed, reinforced rim, superior strength, and durability
R
ASET-5
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ASET-3 3 Qt 9.8" x 2.6" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
ASET-5 5 Qt 11.8" x 2.6" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
ASET-7 7.5 Qt 13.8" x 2.7" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
Removable sleeves available, see page 126
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ALST-8 8 Qt 9" x 7.3" Each 1 ALPC-8            Each 6
ALST-10 10 Qt 9.5" x 8.5" Each 1 ALPC-10 Each 6
ALST-12 12 Qt 9.8" x 9.5" Each 1 ALPC-12 Each 6
ALST-16 16 Qt 11" x 9.8" Each 1 ALPC-16 Each 6
ALST-20 20 Qt 11.8" x 11" Each 1 ALPC-20 Each 6
ALST-24 24 Qt 12.6" x 11.4" Each 1 ALPC-24 Each 6
ALST-32 32 Qt 13.8" x 12.6" Each 1 ALPC-32 Each 6
ALST-40 40 Qt 14.6" x 14.4" Each 1 ALPC-40 Each 6
ALST-50 50 Qt 15.8" x 15.2" Each 1 ALPC-50 Each 6
ALST-60 60 Qt 17.3" x 16" Each 1 ALPC-60 Each 6
ALST-80 80 Qt 19" x 17" Each 1 ALPC-80 Each 6
ALST-100 100 Qt 20" x 17.7" Each 1 ALPC-100 Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ASSP-08 8 Qt 9.8" x 6.5" Each 1 ASSP-08C Each 6
ASSP-14 14 Qt 11.8" x 7.7" Each 1 ASSP-14C Each 6
ASSP-20 20 Qt 13.8" x 9" Each 1 ASSP-20C Each 6
ASSP-26 26 Qt 14.6" x 10" Each 1 ASSP-26C Each 6
ASSP-34 34 Qt 15.8" x 10" Each 1 ASSP-34C Each 6
ASSP-40 40 Qt 18" x 10" Each 1 ASSP-40C Each 6
Item Description Size (Dia x Height) UOM Case Item UOM Case
ALB-15 15 Qt  13.8" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-32 Each 6
ALB-18 18 Qt 15.8" x 5.5" Each 1 ALPC-50 Each 6
ALB-24 24 Qt 17.3" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-60 Each 6
ALB-28 28 Qt 20" x 5.3" Each 1 ALPC-100 Each 6
ALB-35 35 Qt 21.7" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-120 Each 6
ALB-40 40 Qt 22.8" x 6" Each 1 ALPC-140 Each 6
p
R
O
F

Quantum Coating
3-5/8" Each 6
ALPC-16 Cover for ASFP-series,
No Retail Pkg.
Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
ASP-1C Cover for 1 Qt Each 12
ASP-2C Cover for 2-1/2 Qt Each 12
ASP-3C Cover for 3-3/4 Qt Each 12
ASP-4C Cover for 4-1/4 Qt Each 12
ASP-5C Cover for 5 Qt Each 12
ASP-7C Cover for 7 Qt Each 12
ASP-10C Cover for 10 Qt Each 12
Item Description UOM Case
AFP-1HR Red, For 7" & 8"; ASP-1, 2, 3 Each 120
AFP-10HR Red, For 10" Each 12/120
AFP-2HR Red, For 12"; ASP-4, 5, 7, 10;
AXST-3; ASET-3, 5
Each 120
AFP-3HR Red, For 14"; AXST-5, 7; ASET-7 Each 120

Aluminum Steamer
Baskets
Double Roaster Combination
♦♦Heavy-duty aluminum, 2.4mm thickness
Bake/Roast Pans
♦♦Heavy-duty aluminum, 2.4mm thickness
Bake pan with drop handles
Aluminum Steamer Baskets
♦♦ �NSF listed
R
R
Item Description Size UOM Case
ALDB-8 8 Qt Set 10-3/8" x 8-5/8"
& 7-1/2"
Set 1
ALDB-12 12 Qt Set 11-1/4" x 9-5/8"
& 9-1/4"
Set 1
ALDB-16 16 Qt Set 12-5/16" x 9-1/2"
& 10"
Set 1
ALDB-20 20 Qt Set 13-1/8" x 10-1/8"
& 11"
Set 1
Item Description Size UOM Case
ALDB-8S 8 Qt Set 10-3/8" x 8-5/8"
& 7-1/2"
Set 1
ALDB-12S 12 Qt Set 11-1/4" x 9-5/8"
& 9-1/4"
Set 1
ALDB-16S 16 Qt Set 12-5/16" x 9-1/2"
& 10"
Set 1
ALDB-20S 20 Qt Set 13-1/8" x 10-1/8"
& 11"
Set 1
Item Description Size UOM Case
ALRP-1824 Roaster with

Each 6/24
Item Description Size UOM Case
ALRP-1826 Pan without
Handles
25-3/4"L x
17-3/4"W x
2-1/4"H
Each 3
ALRP-1826H Pan with
Handles
25-3/4"L x
17-3/4"W x
3-1/2"D
Each 3
Item Description UOM Case
ALSB-20 20 Qt Fits ALST-20, ALHP-20,
AXHH-20, & AXS-20
Each 1
ALSB-32 32 Qt Fits ALST-32, ALHP-32,
AXHH-32, & AXS-32
Each 1
ALSB-40 40 Qt Fits ALST-40, ALHP-40,
AXHH-40, & AXS-40
Each 1
ALSB-60 60 Qt Fits ALST-60, ALHP-60,
AXHH-60, & AXS-60
Each 1
ALSB-80 80 Qt Fits  ALST-80, ALHP-80,
AXHH-80, & AXS-80
Each 1
p
R

FB-40 17" x 8-1/4" x 6", 12"
Handle
Yellow Each 6
FB-PS Press with 11" Plastic
Handle, Fits FB-30
Red Each 20
FB-PB Press with 11" Plastic
Handle, Fits FB-10 &
FB-20
Red Each 20
Item Description Size UOM Case
ALSP-5 5.5 Qt 10" Dia x 5"H Each 6
ALSP-7 7 Qt 10-7/8" Dia x
5-3/4"H
Each 6
ALSP-10 10 Qt 12" Dia x 6-1/4"H Each 6
Item Description UOM Case
TB-8 Taco Basket,
Eight 6" Taco Shells
Each 8